
UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2022

The schedules referred to abcive form an integral
part of the Annual Accounts

For & on behalf oi Management

Cons

Audited as per our seprate report of
even date attached

.N.GUPTA & CO.
ED ACCOUNTANTS

President

Place:fr6>r"tr
Date:paloqf*oe*
U Dt N. 4.2 q o ? yo OftTZTOCJS.XB

Executive Director SYED WASI HAIDER RIZVI
(PARTNER)
M.NO.409400
FRN. O1O57C

Particulars
Schedule

No.
As at

31-M;ar-2022
(Rs.)

FUNDS EMPLOYED

Reserves

Designated Fund

Pro-qrarrme Balances

Current Liabilities

Fixr:d Assets ControlAccount (As

Total

Fixed Assets
Gross Block
Less: Accumeleted Depreciation
Net Block

Current Assets

Total

Sionificant Accountino Policies

per Contra)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

46,66,472.76

9,90,406.00

45,30,409.32

43,68'1.00

18,23,312.88

'1,]ztJ,54,261.96

25,32,889.00
7,09,576.12

18,23,312.88

1,02,30,969.08

',,;lt.,,54,;l61.96

For S.N.GUPTA & CO.



UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

lncome & Expenditure Account for the year ended 31st March 2022

integra
part of the Annual Accounts

For & on behalf of Management Audited as per our seprate report of
even date attached

0c
tlL€

_t-
President

-efu
Executive Director

(PARTNER)
M.NO.409400
FRN. O1O57C

Ptace:P-Q;t9
oate: 41169/,2rgi4
UDIN:44'q69 lfr-fz[o:ag4 i

Particulars
Schedule

No.
Year Ended
31-Mar-2022

(Rs.)

INCOME
Contributions & Donations
Other Receipts
Donations / Grants Allocated towards Expenses

Social: DAKSH - Reviving Self Capacity of Women Leaders
(MANOS UNTDAS)
Social: Strengthening Adolescent Knowledge Women's
Right Health & lncome (1626 ZG)
General Contributions

Social: Women Empowerment through access to livelihood and

rights & Entitlements 321-900-1805 ZG
Social: Forum Support to Develop Safeuarding Policy (CRS)

Social: COVID Response Programme - Sudhir
Social: Regional Forum Accompainment for
Mainstreaming KSP's (Caritas lndia -2020/307/038)
Social: Regional Forum Accompainment for
Mainstreaming KSP's (Caritas lndia -20221307 1039)

Social: STAMBH - Capacity Building Prog. (Caritas lndia)

Total

EXPENDITURE

Social: DAKSH - Reviving Self Capacity of Women Leaders (MANOS

UNIDAS)
Social: Regional Forum Accompainment for Mainstreaming KSP's
(Caritas lndia -20221 307 I 039)
Social: Women Empowerment through access to livelihood and rights &
Entitlements 32'1 -900-1 805 ZG
Social: Regional Forum Accompainment for Mainstreaming KSP's
(Caritas lndia -2020/307/038)
Social: STAMBH - Capacity Building Prog. (Caritas lndia)
Social: Forum Support to Develop Safeuarding Policy(CRS)

Social: COVID Response Programme
Administration Expenses

Depreciation
Less: Allocation from Fixed Assets Control Account

Allocation to Fixed Assets Control Account
Excess of Expenditure over lncome
Total

Sionificant Accountinq Policies

I
9

10

11

1a

13

14
15
to
17

'18,12,645.00

6,98,531.78

BBs.00

63,992.92

1,87,57,075.00
1,12,954.00

14,39,131.00

5;50,569.00

65,138.00
6.00

2.Jb.UU.g2t.IU

885.00

65,1 38.00

1,87,57,075.00

5,50,569.00

6.00
1,12,954.00

14,39,131 .00
74.761.33

2,1 0,00,51 9.33
4,01,989.00

(4,01.989.00)
2,1 0,00,519.33

12,29,413.00
12.70.995.37

Z,J5.UU,9ZI,TU

he schedrrles referred to above form an

S.N.GUPTA & CO

WASI HAIDER RIZVI
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r:

Current Liabilities

UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OFTHE ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

(Cons.)
Schedule - 4

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2O22
(Rs.)

TDS Payable

Provident Fund Payable

ESI Payable

40,848.00

2,833.00

Total 43.681.00
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UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF THE ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

Current Assets
(Cons.)

Schedule - 7

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Cash in Hand

State Bank of lndia

lndian Overseas Bank A/c No. 54938

Canara Bank A/c No. 3024101050895

Canara Bank tuc No. 3024101050644

Canara Bank A/c No. 3024101051018

Canara Bank - A/c No. 50896

Canara Bank (861 0201 0048436)

Syndicate Bank

Fixed Deposit

Accured lnterest

Tax Deducted at Source

Tax Collected at Source

lnter Unit

9,977.00

9,970.'11

35,95,770.70

12,790.00

9,30,568.50

1,73,064.01

1,23,445.00

1,19,715.31

49,98,795.45

1,68,865.00

77,518.00

10,490.00

Total ,r?:=\ 1,02,30,969.08

?c
r f L%'

/



UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF THE ANNUAL AGCOUNTS

Contributions & Donations

Recei

(Cons.)
Schedule - 8

"r9
;!-'q..: i i

{J\ ,'tt\ /' 't ^.1. ,/' ',

\ '----. t;
\E ;.,i<i -.tl*r,,,,.t r,

Particulars
Year Ended
31-Mar-2022

(Rs.)

Contributions & Donations 18,12,645.00

Total 18,12,645.00

Other cneoule -

Particulars
Year Ended
31-Mar-2022

(Rs.)

lnterest on SB A/c.

lnterest on Fixed Deposits

Sale of Old Vehicle

Other lncome

1,43,297.00

2,65,209.00

2,90,000.00

25.78

.Total ffiefrX 6,98,531.78



UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF THE ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

Social: DAKSH - Reviving Self Gapacity of Women Leaders
(Cons.)

Schedule - 10

Schedule - 11

0'
+ tLqv

#fu

UNIDAS edule -

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Bank Charges 885.00

Total 885.00

Social: Regional Forum Accompainment for Mainstreaming
KSP's (Caritas lndia -20221307 cnedule -

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Staff Salary
Travel & Conveyance
Ad m i nistration Expenses:
Printing & Stationery
Bank Charges
Telephone & lnternet
Postage

54,000.00
4,860.00

4,667.00
12.00

1,558.00
41.00

Total vKeTiXs 65,138.00
.,/ \o

$ry
' .tl"



UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF THE ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

(Cons.)

Social: Project Women Empowerment through access to
Iivelihood and rights & Entitlements, in Uttar Pradesh and

asthan, lndia (321-900-1805 ZG Schedule - 12

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Programme lmplemention Expenses:
Staff Salary
Provident Fund
ESI Expenses
Training, Workshop & Meetings
Travel & Conveyance
Adm inistrative Expenses:
Staff Salary
Provident Fund
ESI Expenses
Printing & Stationery
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Repair & Maintenance
Generator Maintenance
Books and Periodicals
Audit Fees
Office Rent & MaintenanCe
Telephone & lnternet
Postage & Courier
Computer Maintenange
Bank Charges
Website Expenses
Legal & Professional Expenses

83,10,084.00
3,85,996.00

91,836.00
75,11,594.00

9,03,996.00

8,93,344.00
1,59,258.00

6,266.00
21,840.00
33,005.00

9,781.00
14,817.00

400.00
90,000.00

2,30,682.00
13,432.00
4,363.00

30,026.00
6,755.00

10,000.00
29,700.00

Total 1/+ c\' 1,87,57,075.00

/i .'r\

-s9

Q. '--.-.2'_-.
**'o*/

,/r

>{ t/Lry



.; UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF THE ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

Social: Regional Forum Accompainment for Mainstreaming
KSP's (Caritas lndia -20201307/038)

Social: Forum Support to Develop Safeuarding Poli

(Cons.)

Schedule - 13

Schedule - 15

\,>-- z#

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Staff Salary
Travel & Conveyance
Training, Workshop & Meetings
Audit Fees
Printing & Stationery
Bank Charges
Telephone & lnternet
Postage

2,57,000.00
36,818.00

2,22,175.00
10,000.00
13,689.00

1,256.00
9,574.00

57.00

Total 5,50,569.00

Social: STAMBH - Gapacity Building Prog. (Garitas lndia) Schedule - 14

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Bank Charges 6.00

Total 6.00

orum uupDoru ro uevero

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Programme lmplemention Expenses:
Staff Salary
Project Administrative Expenses:
Staff Salary
Bank Charges

sffis

84,000.00

28,800.00
154.00

Z.h{o\Total 1,12,954.00

\ (o \\
x+lLq



UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF THE ANNUAL ACCOUNTS

(Cons.)

Social: GOVID Res Proqramme - Sudhir Schedule - 16

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Staff Salary
Training, Workshop & Meetings communication
Safety kits for the volunters
Prog ramme Ad m in istrative Expenses

5,36,000.00
6,67,805.00
1,73,170.00

62,156.00

Total 14,39,131.00

Administrative

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2022
(Rs.)

Travel & Conveyance

Miscellaneous Expenses

Repair & Maintenance

Bank Charges

Legal & Professional Expenses

6,385.00

2,004.41

4,248.00

3123.92
59,000.00

Total vfu:Ii\ 74,761.33

Schedule - 17


